
~otd C0 
~ "'Y- ~~ 

co K-- ~ = ~ 
AGENDA REQUEST FORM 

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA 

"tV, $ 
~lie sc'<'o MEETING DATE 12018-12-18 10:05- Regular School Board Meeting Special Order Request 

0 Yes (!)No 
ITEM No.: 

1 JJ-16. 

AGENDAITEM ITEMS 
~------------------------------------------~ I Time 

CATEGORY JJ. OFFICE OF FACILITIES & CONSTRUCTION :==:=====:::==:====: 
DEPARTMENT !Facilities Construction 1 Open Agenda 

. . (!)Yes 0 No 

hange Order #2- Heron Heights Elementary School- Parkland- HA Contracting Corp. - Relocate Concrete Modulars- Project No. P.001629 

pprove Change Order #2, Heron Heights Elementary School, HA Contracting Corp., Relocate Concrete Modulars, Project No. P.001629, in the amount or 

15,771, an increase in contract time or 14 days, and additional funding in the amount of $17,279. 

SUMMARY EXPLANATION AND BACKGROUND: 

~hange Order #2 $15,771/14 days 

~eron Heights Elementary School 

f-i A Contracting Corp. 

~elocate Concrete Modulars 

Project No. P.001629 

~efer to Exhibits 1 and 2 for detailed information. 

SCHOOL BOARD GOALS: 

0 Goal1: High Quality Instruction (!) Goal 2: Continuous Improvement 0 Goal 3: Effective Communication 

FINANCIAL IMPACT: 

his project has been appropriated in the Adopted District Educational FacHilies Plan (September 5, 2018). There is an additional impact to the project budget. 

hese funds in the amount of $17,279 are available from Park Trails Elementary School and require approval of a budget reallocation (see Agenda Item JJ-15). 

EXHIBITS: (List) 

(1) Executive Summary (2) Change Orders (3) Collaboration Form 

BOARD ACTION: SOURCE OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

APPROVED Name: Frank Girardi, Task Asgd.Exe.Dir.Cap.Prog. 

(For Official School Board Records Office Only) Name: Daniel Jardine, CBRE I Heery Director 

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA 
Senior Leader & Title 

Approved In Open 
Board Meeting On: 

Leo Bobadilla- Chief Facilities Officer 

Frank L. Girardi 
12/712018, 4:27:45 PM 

By: 

Phone: 754-321-1525 

Phone: 754-321-4850 

DEC 1 8 2018 

~dlv'f!~~ 
School Board Chair 


